The unaudited pro forma consolidated balance sheet reflects adjustments as if
the acquisition had been consummated on December 31, 2000.

The pro forma statements of operations reflect adjustments as if the
acquisition had been consummated at the beginning of the period of each
statement (i.e. July 1, 1999 for the twelve-month statement of operations and
July 1, 2000 for the six-month statement of operations).

   12
   13

   eResource Capital Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries
   Pro Forma Consolidated Balance Sheet (Unaudited)
   December 31, 2000
   (In thousands, except share amounts)

   eResource Capital   Avenel   Pro Forma   eResource Capital
   Group, Inc   Ventures, Inc.   Adjustments   Group, Inc.
   Actual   Actual   and Eliminations   Pro Forma
   -----------------   ---------------   ----------------  -----------------

ASSETS
------

Cash and cash equivalents   $   717   $   2   $   --   $   719
Investments   --   985   --   985
Accounts and notes receivable   454   61   --   515
Prepaid expenses - other   244   --   --   244
   -------   ------   ------   -------

   Total current assets   1,415   1,048   --   2,463
Net assets of discontinued operations   174   --   --   174
Deferred costs and other assets   495   7   --   502
Property and equipment, net   8,606   88   --   8,694
Goodwill   6,393   --   5,989(1)   12,382
   -------   ------   ------   -------

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

11

   Total assets   $17,083   $1,143   $5,989   $24,215
   =======   ======   ======   =======

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
------------------------------------

Notes payable   $ 7,648   $  216   $   --   $ 7,864
Accrued interest payable   848   --   --   848
Accounts payable and accrued expenses   1,003   25   --   1,028
Customer deposits   683   57   --   740
   -------   ------   ------   -------

   Total current liabilities   10,182   298   --   10,480

Commitments and contingent liabilities

Shareholders' equity:
  Common stock, $.04 par value, 60,000,000
  shares authorized, 51,324,584 and 58,024,584
  issued, respectively   2,053   4   268(1)   2,321
   (4)(3)
Additional paid-in capital   88,812   1,809   6,566(1)   95,378
   (1,809)(3)
Accumulated deficit   (83,826)   (726)   726(3)   (83,826)
Accumulated comprehensive income (loss)   --   (242)   242(3)   --
Treasury stock - at cost (435,930 shares)   (138)   --   --   (138)
   -------   ------   ------   -------
Total shareholders' equity   6,901   845   5,989   13,735
   -------   ------   ------   -------

   Total liabilities and shareholders' equity   $17,083   $1,143   $5,989   $24,215
   =======   ======   ======   =======

   The accompanying notes are an integral part of these
   condensed consolidated financial statements.

   13
   14

   eResource Capital Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries
   Condensed Consolidated Statements of Operations (Unaudited)
   Six Months Ended December 31, 2000
   (In thousands, except share information)

   eResource Capital   DM   Avenel   Pro Forma   eResource Capital
   Group, Inc   Marketing, Inc.   Ventures, Inc.   Adjustments   Group, Inc.
   Actual   Pro Forma(4)   Actual   and Eliminations   Pro Forma
   -----------------  ---------------  ---------------  -----------------  ----------------

Revenues:
  Sales   $   2,377   $  34   $ 520   $   (23)(2)   $   2,908
  Lease income - commercial real estate   528   --   --   --   528
   -----------   -----   -----   -----   -----------

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

12

   2,905   34   520   (23)   3,436

Cost of sales - aviation   2,501   --   --   --   2,501
   -----------   -----   -----   -----   -----------
   Gross profit   404   34   520   (23)   935

Selling, general and administrative
 expense - compensation related to issuance
 of stock options and warrants   6,703   --   --   --   6,703
Selling, general and administrative
 expenses - other   2,535   56   844   (23)(2)   3,412
Depreciation and amortization   797   192   13   599(1)   1,601
Interest expense   489   --   (1)   --   488
Unrealized loss on investments   --   --   263   --   263
Write off of Web site development costs   754   --   --   --   754
Write off of pre-development costs   1,164   --   --   --   1,164
   -----------   -----   -----   -----   -----------

   Net loss   $   (12,038)   $(214)   $(599)   $(599)   $   (13,450)
   ===========   =====   =====   =====   ===========

Basic and diluted net loss per share   $   (.27)   $   (.28)
   ===========   ===========

Weighted average shares outstanding used
in computing basic and diluted loss per
share   44,699,415   48,049,415

[…]

eResource Capital Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries
   Condensed Consolidated Statements of Operations (Unaudited)
   Year Ended June 30, 2000
   (In thousands, except share information)

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

13

   eResource Capital   DM   Avenel
   Group, Inc   Marketing, Inc.   Ventures, Inc.
   Actual   Pro Forma   Sub Total   Actual
   -----------------   ---------------   ---------   ---------------

Revenues:
  Sales   $   10   $   355   365   $  --
  Lease income - commercial real estate   1,108   --   1,108   --
   -----------   -------   --------   -----

   1,118   355   1,473   --
 Cost of sales - aviation   93   --   93   --
   -----------   -------   --------   -----

   Gross profit   1,025   355   1,380   --
Selling, general and administrative expense - compensation
 related to issuance of stock options and warrants   48,996   --   48,996   --
Selling, general and administrative expenses - other   7,023   298   7,321   127
Depreciation and amortization   467   1,207   1,674   --
Interest expense   863   --   863   --
Loss on investment   1,012   --   1,012   --
   -----------   -------   --------   -----

   Net loss before discontinued operations   $   (57,336)   $(1,150)   $(58,486)   $(127)
   ===========   =======   ========   =====

Basic net loss and diluted net loss net
  loss per share   $   (1.81)
   ===========
Weighted average shares outstanding used
in computing basic and diluted loss per
share   31,596,541
   ===========

   Pro Forma   eResource Capita